Tempest – undisputed leader in specialist enclosures for high
powered lighting and digital projectors – now offers a spec-
tacular set of enhancements to the world’s toughest enclosure
family for large format projectors.
What’s New?
• Over 20 models, each specifically tailored to a projector
type
• Outdoor versions for every climate

Cyclone 8000 with
BARCO HDX
Ordering Guide:
Need Something
Smaller?
Our Blizzard Series
has Outdoor, Indoor
and HUSH models for
projectors 3,000 to
15,000 ANSI lumens
Options and Accessories
2000.190 JESE RDM-TRI PC Interface and GetSet Software
4900.MB Stainless Steel Bolt Kit (4 per enclosure model <8400. 6 for models 8400 and up)
4900.MC Stainless Steel Pipe Clamp 2”/50mm (4 per enclosure model <8400. 6 for models 8400 and up)
4925.MC Stainless Steel Pipe Clamp 2.5”/63mm (4 per enclosure model <8400. 6 for models 8400 and up)
8000.ECK Dual Exterior Cowl Kit for Cyclone HUSH 8000 Series
8200.ECK Quad Exterior Cowl Kit for Cyclone HUSH 8200 and up
8000.TI Thermal Insulation Kit for all Outdoor Cyclone models
8000.SK Cyclone Stacking Kit for all Outdoor Cyclone models
8000.TK Cyclovator Tilt Kit for 8000/8100 series (overall length 48”/122cm)
8200.TK Cyclovator Tilt Kit for 8200 series (overall length 58”/147cm)
8400.TK Cyclovator Tilt Kit for 8400 series (overall length 74”/188cm)
Replacement Filters
6500.799.HF Spare 11”/28cm Hydrophobic Filter (Cyclone 8000, 8100 series). 2 per enclosure.
8000.799.HF Spare 15.5”/39cm Hydrophobic Filter (Cyclone 8102, 8200 and up). 2 per enclosure.
Model Description Dimensions  (lwh) Weight Typical Projector Type *
8000 Cyclone 8000 48x28x22” 122x71x56cm 175lb/80kg BARCO HDX 14-18K
8100 Cyclone 8100 48x34x18” 122x86x46cm 160lb/73kg Panasonic PT-DS20K, DP Titan Quad
8102 Cyclone 8102 48x34x31” 122x86x78cm 220lb/100kg TWO Panasonic PT-DS20K
8120 Cyclone 8120 48x34x24” 122x86x61cm 185lb/84kg Panasonic PT-EX16K
8200 Cyclone 8200 58x34x26” 147x86x66cm 220lb/100kg Christie Roadster 18-20K
8210 Cycone 8210 58x36x30” 147x91x76cm 230lb/105kg BARCO FLM, HDF 22-26K
8400 Cyclone 8400 74x34x33” 188x86x84cm 320lb/145kg Christie Roadie 35K
8450 Cyclone 8450 74x34x39” 188x86x99cm 350lb/159kg Christie D4K35, CP2210/20
840B Ballast Enclosure** 31x24x26” 79x61x66cm 65lb/30kg Christie 35K Ballast
8500 Cyclone 8500 65x38x36” 165x96x91cm 330lb/150kg BARCO HDQ 40K
8600 Cyclone 8600 74x34x39” 188x86x99cm 350lb/159kg Sony SRX-R320
*   For projectors not shown here, please contact factory
** 840B Ballast Enclosure for Christie 305K projectors includes 6’/2m DC pigtails, so DC cables are not required
_ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _
Electrical
US 208V, NEMA standard
 North America
IN  230V, CE Standard
 International
Type
O Outdoor
H HUSH
example: 8200.US.HBLV
Projector Tray
F Front Slide
B Back Slide
Format *
L Landscape
P Portrait
Mounting
D Base Down
V Base Up
Duality – Atlantic City, NJ
Design and content by the
Moment Factory, Montreal.
12 Christie Roadster
projectors in Cyclone
8200 enclosures survived
Hurricane Sandy shortly
after installation!